
CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS 
 
lerk's 
Office 

Denise Mertz, 248.656.4600, x 2166 

 
DATE: January 10, 2006 

TO: AIS Committee 

RE: 2006 Meeting Schedule 
 

 
In order to assist you in establishing the AIS Committee’s meeting schedule, attached is 
a 2006 Calendar.   
 
Please note the City is closed and or has Elections on the following dates: 
 

Monday, January 16 - MLK Holiday 
 
Monday, February 20 - President’s Holiday 
 
Friday, April 14 - Good Friday 
 
Tuesday, May 2 - Election  
 
Monday, May 29 - Memorial Day 
 
Tuesday, July 4 
 
Tuesday, May 8 - Election 
 
Monday, September 4 - Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, November 7 - Election 
 
Thursday/Friday, November 23 & 24 
 
Friday, December 22 
 
Monday, December 25 
 
Friday, December 29 
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